One technical member , Shri B B Kar could not attend the meeting as he was out of 
station. 

The meeting ended with vote of thanks to the chair. 

ANNEXURE-11. 

SI.No. Name of the Vendor. No. of Sheets in Bid. 

1 Maa Ambika Colors and Coatini; One hundred three (103) 

2 Dulox Sixty flve.(65) 

3 Front line Syndicate Nineteen (19) 

4 Gyan R Bardhan Eleven(ll) 

5 Asian Paint. Four(4) 

6 Home fashion. Three(3) 

7 Dhanjay Srichandan Eighteen(18) 

8 Kalimuddin Khan. Eleven(ll)